In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of L l Q O 2
the Insolvency {Engtand

& Weles) Rules 2016 and

e Moo rd - Notice of statement of affairs

Insclvency Act 1986.

Companies House

Company details

o
consemmm [0 (4 [2 0 | 1[5 [4]7

12/09/2017
COMPANIES HOUSE

AR

=+ Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in ful | CASHMAN INTERIOR SERVICES LIMITED

|

bold black capitals.

Liquidator's name
full forenamefs) Alisdair J
Surname Findlay
I Liquidator’s address
Building namelnumberr| Saxon House
Street | Saxon Way
|
Post town f Cheitenham
County/Region ‘
Fostcode efefsi2] Tefafx
Country
Liquidator's name ®
Full forename(s) i 03:: :;ilsi?:ci?igrtﬂ: tell us about
Surhame | another liquidator.
5 | Liquidator's address @
Building name/number ' © Other liquidator
- Use this section 1o 1ell us about
Street [ another liguidator.
Post town
County/Region ‘
R N N
Country |

04/17 Vession 1.0



L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date

ofs o T200M 7

Statement of affairs

i attach:

Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 93{1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature \
X Nl

Signature date

o5 Tols Ialolil7

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

“ Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

| Contact name

Alisdair J Findlay

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Company name

Findlay James

Address

Saxon House

l Saxon Way

|

™" Cheltenham

County/Reyan

I~ [eltls[2] fefa|x
X

| Telephone

01242 576555
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 6.3 of The Insolvency (England and Wales) Ruies 2016

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of Cashman Intenor Services Limited
Company Number: 04201547

on the 5 September 2017. being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
regolution for winding up.

Statement of truth

! beligve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Fuli Name /‘/; /aa/ 4&’4&&"
7

Signed : =

——

Dated 5:/"‘ /’ 7



CASHMAN INTERIOR SERVICES LIMITED
Statement Of Affairs as at 5 September 2017

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Bock Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject 1o fixed charge:
Assats subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Furngure & Equipment 1.130.00 106.00
Book Debts 87.000.00 NiL
Cash at Bank 362281 3g22 81
Estimated total asgety available for ial creditors 3742 3

Signaiure . =" Date 5_/‘/ ki

—i



CASHMAN INTERIQR SERVICES LIMITED
Staterment Of Affairs as at 5 September 2017

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to
Reaiise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) ATy
Lisbilites
Prefarential Creditoes -
Empioyee Arrears™ol Pay 1.550.14
e 155014
Estimated doficiency/surplus as regards preferential cracfitors 2,172.67
Debts secured by fpgling charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 Septernber 2003 Fioating Charge Creditors
Nit
T 217267
Estimated prescribed part of net property where appficable {to carry forward) L N
Estimated totl assetu svallable for Aoating charge holders 217267
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 Seplember 2003
NI
Estimated deficlency/surplus of agsets after floating charges T 217287
Estrmated prescribed pan of net property where apphicabie {brought down) o - NiL
Totel aagsets avaliable to unsecured croditors ’ 217267
Unsecured non-preferensal clasms (exduding any shortfall to floating charpe holders)
Trace § Expense Crednrors 1777544
Employeas 38.183.58
Orrectors 50.000.00
HMRC - PAYE/NIC 18.529 37
HMRC - VAT 2148387
145 980 26
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards non-proferential creditors T
(excluding any shortfal in respect of F.C's poat 14 September 2003) {143.807.59}
Estimated aeficiency/surpius as regards creditors o (143 807 56}
issued and cabed up capital
Crdinary Sharehgiders 2.00
200

Estimatad total deficiency/surplus as regards members - _{143.808 59)




201 A LA ve ey g

B0 G104 HEA DS Hdl

LG 4 ety

ampeuig
89164201 Bujgeie |, 9013 ti
06 2L ¥¥E € 13N "sudl uodn ajsEOMEN e ypay painu (4n) ebeg u__omu
Q2L v LD xass3 Busdd3 Jaeqs ybng g, 1004 1% pajau (99} uely Doda .
00 000'05 DAL 9GNS 99937 wowund jea ‘sue| sianbayd 2 Usuiyse]) peydly PRy 00D
99'cte 40 £AS 'PodyI0ls ‘pRoy wed apisyleay ersuieaH FapLN) aseq[Ciny X9 0o
JE 82581 271 963N "Puk] uodn aiseswen UojUSQBUOT mInA ey uolueg ‘Z0CZdE WooN ‘NHI {INfAAYd) swoiEn] g enuasey WH 02
0021 JOE €41 "RINBAOIS "PIYIA] *| 4B RIOHEIS 'UNTD POTMEUHIOH § FIUBUL B3ICAL| [@HdB JUoEIH Z0H3

ZZL 850N _

/A 98K LZ 'QUsEIMEY 'UCUGqBUGT ‘WA Wl Voilueg (M) Jur BugipueH siues fousaosu (1WA SLIOIBNY § oNUSASH WH A0k
0001 DO8 LON '0LOZ X0g O o 'FIBS IBWAENY S68UINY P suopniog 461Ul NO-3 L0a0
880l NXE CUS 1e8pp B Sui | ‘PuBLBPUNG “ABM [asiaque) g sanuag Jewo;sng) I3 0033
Z6'LE0'Y NYL 294 1aLIBWLLIOG UCIUNE | "Peoy LOPRSL) BL "#EN0H $XO0WEND sweisdg J0a0g  00QID
vg 0L Yy LHQ wWeling moy ouapiadld "1 wewing ‘AL juellpeda 2d 18 L0822
00°050'G1 AHO ZIND X885 'IOISURSU] 1aNS Weysinow LE-5E sanjaeg Buygswep HeIsuedg 8D
9. €0 MO 865 WRIMEIY 'B5Z X0 O d ssoLeng Jeien ueibuy LOYD
09 COPr'Z 002 5SS 'X68] ‘eag LD UEET "PEDY UCPULT 5G] p7 sBuBACDI00| ] RBIBD0SSY o0V
a SSUppY pLIeN

Ao

sio)paus Auedwos - g

Q3LINN S3DIAH3S HOIHALNI NYWHSYD
sawur Agpuly



£ Us 2007 wapuiles; oo

QU % 155 Bdl L Lo ey

oG

go'n 00'0 z o0l Gujjjeio) solug ABUEND 2

000 000 1 001 AguipsQ OG0Z 019D X983 "UAPEAA UoeS LBph pieppog) | NYNHSYD 1NVd  00dK

000 000 b 004 ArupiQ D 'X9993 'MOUNING R0 'oue] S1anhoy) ¢2 SN WOOWRYD YIWHSYD QUVYHIIH 13vHIIW  O0WH
SUEYg  anEA

dnpied dnpoped o 'oN  BunuoN add) SHPPY Qe Aoy

slapjoyaieys - 9
G3LiINN S3JIAH3S HOtHILNI NYWHSVYD
sower Asjpuly



